

The Walker Classic

Fayetteville Rotary Club 37th Annual Family Golf Championship



Greetings Tournament Sponsors,

The annual Fayetteville Rotary Club Father-Son-Daughter Golf Championship was changed in 2015 to a family tournament and 'The Walker Classic' in honor of our dear friend and former Club President – Mr. Joe Walker.

Sponsorship levels will benefit the company via advertising at the tournament. Additionally, handsomely framed and matted Pin Flags, with your company logo, will adorn your office wall for years to come (Pin Flags awarded to Double Eagle and Champion Sponsors)!

The 2024 Sponsorship offerings for the Walker Classic are as follows:

'Walker Classic' Champion Sponsor------\$1,000.00 Sponsorship Level



- Featured on Fayetteville Rotary Club Facebook promotions.
- Major Sponsorship Recognition at Tournament Lunch.
- Pin Flag on course with your company logo for presentation at the tournament lunch.
- Advertising during event.
- Two Complimentary family twosomes for our golf tournament.

'Walker Classic' Double Eagle Sponsor-----\$500.00 Sponsorship



- Featured on Fayetteville Rotary Club Facebook promotions.
- Pin Flag on course with your company logo for presentation at the tournament lunch.
- Advertising during event.
- One Complimentary family twosome for our golf tournament.

'Walker Classic' Eagle Sponsor-----\$200.00 Sponsorship Level

- Featured on Fayetteville Rotary Club Facebook promotions.
- Sponsor sign on the course.

If you have any questions, please email tim.richardson@firstcitizens.com.

The Fayetteville Rotary Club - P.O. Box 53164, Fayetteville NC, 28305 - www.fayettevillerotaryclub.org "Serving Others Since 1920"